HARKE: Ver C

354 339
12 13 14

3 @ ; il 42 YW90033005500 [ctoth spraying device SAL-330-A-11(BIACTIOV Assembly | 1 |11SVEER

m L2 10 YW90033000500 |[Cloth spraying device SAL-330-A-T1(BIACTIOV Assembly| 1 230VEER
45\\ ﬂ /_ 41 BH12030400410 | Connecting nut 1 Cu 1
-2 40 | BR10281500050 [Backwash pipe fastener SAL-3U(28x15mm) 1
46 T~ ﬁ 40 5 16 17 - 39 [BH13033000810_ [Backwash pipe nozzle ACLD [ 1
47 T /3?_ 8 9 38 [BP820030000L 4 |Cloth bags Assembly| 1
——| 37 [YRL0003000100 |Fitter cloth ring* plastics | 1
48 49 50 37 36 |YR10000000600  |White iron hopper fastener (has mould) rubber 2
g A2 50—+ /_ 35 [YRA0002400100 |/ocireree wasts st wdow ST | ol ctics | 1
51 52 36 34 [BH10061400040 |Staintess steel rod Sus201| 1
. : e SR 2
ner hex. flat end lock screw GB/T77 M5x10-Longzine 2
2‘5*\ 33 34 31 [YW20602100000 |weighing hammer Zinc alloy| 1
e 31 32 30 [BH13060100310 | eietorrod mechanism Assenbly | 1
57\ 30 29 |YW62061000000 [Large recessed fiat head screw JStit1 M6x10-Longzine 3
58\ 29 28 [YW01033000000 | pischarge plate spring 65Mn 2
59 3 27 |YW0906170000Q | Discharge plate rivet YL12 2
7 2 I — i: ?VVVVZGOOOMOOO']O Aluminum accessories YL12 1
3041 GB/T-818 Mux12-Longzine| 2
24 [YR40330900000 box SAL-330-A moud| plastics [ 1
26 23 |YE14511200000  |Limite switch YBLXW-5/11G2 Assembly | 1
22 Starage hopper SUS304| 1
21 |YW66051300000 |Flat washer 55x13x1 Longzine 6
20 [YW64000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6
19 [BL32061100040  |Upper hinge SPCC3.0[ 1
18 |BL32061200040 |Lower hinge SPCC3.0[ 1

17 |BH10006003110 | Hinge pin U

59 [YW10000000100 | Discharge plate SUS201| 1 16 | YW66102500000 |Flat washer 10x25x15 Longzine S 12
58 [ YE67000940000 |cable lock head PG 5 15 [ YW66000600000 |Split washer GB/T8% 6 2
57 |BL20333600020 | silical hole SUS304 | 1 14 |YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.1.6-Longzine 4
Tech. Req.: 56 |YW62051000100 [targe recessed flat head screw JIStii1 M5x10-Longzine 1 13 |[YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 2
1Main parameters: 55 Control box fixed plate SPCC1s| 1 12 [YW61062000300 [imorres. coomnbast sre /7701 Wo-2-Longaina 2
a. The conveying capacity is 200kg/hr (The bulk density of the tested 34 [YW62052000000 farereessed o v ST 1 L rgie 3 11 |BW20012000040 |Auminum andts 120 i |
material is 0.65kg/L; 53 Hopper flange SPH4.0 | 1 10 [YR40000300100  |Motor cover plastics | 1
b. Machine power:1 & 230VAcS0Hz; 52 [YW63040600000 Fross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Mixs-Longzing 3 9 |YRL0000600800 |Snap hook washer ABS 2
¢ Motor power: 115KkH; 51 |BLO00TI500020 [adm et ¥oe fiker « bozzer Assembly | 1 8 [YW02003000400 [Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 Assenbly | 2
dStorage hopper capacity is 3L; 50 | YW64613500000 [smalt countersun rivet nut GB/T17880.1 M6xT35 Longzine 4 7 | YW64040700100 [Non metal insert hex. lock nut GB/T889.1 M4 b
2 Assembly Reg: 49 Motur cover fixing base sus201| 3 6 |YW69041500100 [planting screw Mix 4
a. The opening of the adjusting discharge plate and discharge port is about 8mm during 48 fopper cover Sus20t) 1 5 PL32000600020 | it pe Sus201| 1
assembly. 47 [YW61069000100  [mner hex. colunn head screw GB/T70.1 Méx30-123-Longzind 3 L [YW69041000000 | Planting screw Mixt0 L
Note: Parts with * are easy broken parts. ail otor fasfener lover) EVASD| 1 3 |YR10061200000 |Materialintet pipe fastener rubber | 1
45 | YM30965600000 [Carbon motar 16220V 1150W Assembly | 1 2 Control box Assembly| 1
44 | YP62141200000 |Motar fastener (upper) EVA3.0 | 1 1 |BA10040000260 |Square base (thin) YL12 1

43 Motor fixing base SECC2.0| 1 No. Material number Name Mat. [Num. | Remarks

HE ¥is B s 330 E¥ IR
e z EEAKEREA =@ mr| 8¢
_ L% SHINI terrsansanaa RHER
R | ER e | EgA | up |wh ] - Shiri Plastics Technologles, Inc. |y % |




HARKE: Ver C

375 378
1M 12 13
o 1 'YW90036006600 |cioth spraying device SAL-360-A-07lver. BIACTIOV | Assembly 1 | For voltage 115V
'YWI0036000600 |cloth spraying device SAL-360-A-07(BJAC220V Assembly 1 | For voltage 230V
| 10 40 [BH12030400410 |comnecting nut HPB59-1 | 1
9 39 |BR10281500050 |Backwash pipe fastener SAL-3U(28x15mm| Silica gel 1
L1 38 [BH13033000810 | Backwash pipe nozzle ACLD 1
/ 37 |BP82003000044 [Hopper fastener and cloth filter assembly| Assembly 1
14 15 16 36 [YR40003000100 | Cloth bage PBT+30% fiber| 1
v . L | 7. 8 35 [YR10000000600 |Fiter clth rings Rubber | 2
” 3 ¢ 34 |YRE00026,00000 | oo A s viiow STAAS s sambly | 1
- ﬂ — 33 [BH10061400040 (iron rod SMG-6L-A-14 * 0235A 1
93 32 [YW69050400000 [ghor ot romdhasd Bt et 2
19 20 N5 31 [YW68051000000 [inner hex. flat end lock screw GB/T17 M5x10-Longzine 2
L 30 [YW20602100000 |weighing hanmer zinc alloy 1
Al 3 29 |BH13060100310 |Ejector rod mechanism Assembly 1
22 23 28 [YW62061000000Q Jarge recessed flat head screw A5t M6x20-Langzing 3
27 [YW01033000000 |Discharge plate spring 65Mn 2
O 26 [YW09061700000 [Discharge plate rivet Q235A 2
24 ; 00 -\2 25 |BW20000100010 |Aluminum accessories YL112 1
8 00 1 24 [YW63041000000 [cress recessed panhead screw 68/7-818 ixtz-Longzine 2
,_/_ 23 |YRL0330900000 n ABS 1
22 |YE14511200000 |Limite switch YBLXW-5/1162 Assembly 1
21 Storage hopper SUS304 1
20 [YW66051300000 |Fiat washer 5.5x13x1 Longzine 6
19 [YW64000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6
18 |BL32000600240 | Upper hinge SAL-6U- SPCC3.0 | 1
17 |BL3200060014Q |Lower hinge SAL-6U-12 SPCC3.0 1
16 [BH10006003110 [Hinge pin SAL-6U-31 SUS201 1
15 [YW66102500000 |Ftat washer 10x25x15 Longzine 2
14 NW66000600000 |Split washer GB/T89 6 2
13 |YW66061300000 [Flat washer A grade GB/T97.1.6-Longzine L
Tech. Reg: 54 YW10000000100 [pischarge plate SHH-6L-A-19 | SUS201| 1 12 |[YW65006000100 [standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzing 2
1Main parameters: 53 [YE67000940000 |cable lock head PGY 5 1 Y W61062000300 [mer bex.column head screv Go/T70.1Mx20-125-Longzne 2
a. The conveying capacity is 200kg/hr (The bulk density of the tested 52 [BL20333600020 | silcal hole SUS304] 1 10_{BW20012000040 | Atuminum handie L120 YLi12 1
material is 0.65kq/L); 51 [YW62051000100 1 9 [YRL0000300100 |Motar cover Fre-proat ABS 1
b. Machine power:1 & 230VAC50Hz; 50 IContral box fixed plate spects| 1 8 [YRLO0000600800 |snap hook plastics washer SAL-6U Ivhitelhas mould | ABS 2
¢ Motor power: 1.15kW; 49 YW62052000000 ﬁ.‘s'#f.'.f‘fﬁﬁ.,_.q; ;‘a“"" 3 7 [YW02003000400 Snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 Assembly | 2
d.Storage hopper capacity is 6L; 48 YWGBOLOGOOOOO%) 3 6 [YW64040700100 |Non metal insert hex. lock nut GB/T889.1M4 L
2.Assembly Req: 47 [BL90011500020 |acrgurzsov o |Assembly | 1 5 PBL32000600020 [nlet pipe sus201 | 1
a. The opening of the adjusting discharge plate and discharge port is about 8mm during 46 Hopper cover 1 4 [YW66051000000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.15-Longzine 4
assembly. 45 Motor fastener llover] EVAS0 | 1 3 |YR10061200000 |Materialintef pipe fastener Rubber | 1
. 44 [YM30965600000 [carbon motor 16220V 1150w Assembly [ 1 2 Contral box Assembly 1
Note: Parts with * are easy broken parts. 43 [YP62141200000 [Motor fastener (upper) EVA3.0 | 1 1 [BA10040000260 |Square base (thin) YL12 1
42 |BL21000300420 [Motor fixing base SAL-3U-A-13 | SECC2.0 1 No Material number Name Mat. Num. Remarks
e % T L TIEIEE
it B EEREEIHA = @i | ae
ki * SHINJ torrsanssnan | Fixd
R | ER e | EgA | up |wh ] - Shiri Plastics Technologles, Inc. |y % |




	SAL-330360机构图
	SAL-330360机构图

